2019 Federal Transportation Improvement Program

Amendment #19-13

Imperial County

Comparison Report

(in $000's)

Co. Sys RTPID  ProjectID Amd Ver
Imperial Local Hwy 7120001 IMP191001 19-13 1
Agency: CALEXICO

Change Reason New Project

Pct_Change +0% Cost_Difference +$0
S— _—

Program Rt PMB PME

NCR31
Fund
AGENGCY
AGENGCY
AGENGCY
CMAQ
CMAQ
CMAQ

Project TOTALS:
Weakley Street Improvements between Scaroni Blvd. and Portico Blvd. (paving of dirt road).

Status Programmed

Fiscal Year ENG

'19/20
'20/21
'19/20
'20/21

2
0
2
18
0
18
20

ROW
18

18
155

155
173

CON Fund Total

0
40
40
0
291
291
331

20
40
60
173
291
464

Total Project Cost Prior FY18/19 FY19/20 FY20/21

524

193

331

FY21/22 FY22/23 FY23/24




